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Anlage
Tiergartenstr. 9, 69120 Heidelberg
T 06221-436459 F 06221-455992 tsg78-tennis@web.de

Sportwart/in
Tausch, Gunther
T 06221 160457 gtausch@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in

Bollen, Robert
T 0177 7934467 robert.bollen@mlp.de
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Damen 40 1
MF: Jeanette Grimm; T 06221 470593
jeanette.grimm@web.de
Damen 40 (4er) 2

MF: Ulrike Hartmann

m 0179 1066788; ulrike.hartmann@gmx.net

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Fuchs, Elke

Riedinger, Petra
Schneyinck, Sonja
Angeli, Anja

Odehnal, Martina
Breuninger, Alexandra
Baldini, Kristina

Dr. Bonney, Juliane
Berg, Doris

Diez, Karin

Hartmann, Ulrike
Kohler, Heike
Schamberger, Giselle
Stadtmueller, Heike Katharina
Dr. Chang, Yue
Holzl-Wenig, Gabi

Dr. Renker, Eva-Kristin
Vassileva, Rali (BUL gA)
Dr. Parthé, Sylvia (AUT gA)
Hohnen, Bettina

Grimm, Jeanette
Schitte, Johanna

Dr. Frankhauser, Maria
Jenal-Eppinnger, Carla

ID-Nr.|Jg.

26650987
25301621
26551053
26452010
26450987
26901058
27851524
26290033
27082512
27450536
26452399
26451085
26152153
27650283
27552947
26150626
27650423
28352776
26551511
26603120
26851635
27852572
26950745
24601231

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK12,2
LK15,1
LK16,4
LK17,3
LK17,6
LK18,1
LK18,3
LK18,3
LK18,5
LK19,5
LK19,7
LK20,1
LK20,7
LK20,9
LK21,2
LK21,4
LK21,6
LK23,2
LK22,5
LK21,7
LK22,5
LK23,0
LK23,2
LK21,2
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25
26
27
28
29
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31
32
33
34

35
36
37
38
39
40

41
42
43

Badischer

TennisverbandV/

Name (Nat.) ID-Nr.|Jg.
Beck, Kirsten 25951566
Fellmer, Brenda (USA¥) 24851079
Schellhammer, Sandra 27750326
Hengstler, Kristin 26701060
Grozdanovic, Karin 27453412
Dehoust, Silke 27553920
Dr. Wagner, Simone 26651572
Hassoun, Racha 27853889
Farhan, Carolyn 28153215
Dr. Cano Sierra, Ana Maria (ESP 26750741
gA)

Cooper, Ann (GBR*) 24000999
Hibschmann, Ursel 25501550
Plettendorf, Susanne 25951530
Dr. Miller-Krebs, Sandra 27550465
Shaw, Rowan (GBR¥*) 25751356
Kimmelmann-Vallendor, 27852171
Stephanie

Stadler, Suhi 27851427
Voller, Katrin 27193581
Coners, Martina 27150299

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

m Volksbanken

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK23,3
LK22,4
LK23,6
LK23,6
LK23,6
LK23,7
LK24,0
LK24,6
LK24,6
LK24,7

LK24,8
LK24,7
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8

LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
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